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U7 & U8 Girls
U7 & U8 Girls
U7 & U8 Girls
U7 & U8 Girls
U7 & U8 Girls
U7 & U8 Girls
U7 & U8 Girls
U7 & U8 Girls
U7 Boys

U7 Boys

U7 Boys

U7 Boys

U7 Boys

U7 Boys

U7 Boys

U7 Boys

U7 Boys

U7 Boys

U7 Boys

U7 Boys

U8 Boys

U8 Boys

U8 Boys

U8 Boys

U8 Boys

U8 Boys

U8 Boys

U8 Boys

U8 Boys

U8 Boys

U8 Boys

U9 & U10 Girls
U9 & U10 Girls
U9 & U10 Girls
U9 & U10 Girls
U9 & U10 Girls
U9 & U10 Girls
U9 & U10 Girls
U9 & U10 Girls
U9 & U10 Girls
U9 & U10 Girls
U9 & U10 Girls
U9 Boys

U9 Boys

U9 Boys

U9 Boys

U9 Boys

U9 Boys

U9 Boys

U9 Boys

U9 Boys

U9 Boys

U9 Boys

U9 Boys

U9 Boys

U9 Boys

Age First Name

u8
ud
u7
u7
u8
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u7
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u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u8
u8
u8
u8
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u8
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u9
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u9
u9
u9
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u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
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Mariella
Julie
Rachel
Judith
Jane
Jaya
Shayana
Ria
Laith
Dara
Khushal
Aarush Reddy
Daniel
Ishan
Ashwin
Xander
Ryan
Ravi
Krishen
Kaylan
Robert
Charlie
Peter
Daniel
Joseph
James
Dan
Advait
Sofiane
Tomiwa
Antonio
Jasmine
Vanshika Reddy
Jessica
Clara
Layla
Zara
Nina
Yaminah
Katleen
Natalia
Halimah
Alex
Nichiforos
Jake
Haaris
Tuhin
Nathan
Anton
Lawrence
Wil
Timo
Joshua
Toby
Luke
Nicolas

Sheetl

Last Name
Poulloura
Oh
Goodlad
Tomy
Scott
Reynolds
Rajeevan
Thakrar
Harb
Owladi
Pattni
Tummala
Kimber
Patel
Ravithas
Reese

Au
Shingadia
Patel
Sodha
Shaporenkov
Ball
Seferiadis
Ayoola
Lyons
Simmons
Gorsuch
Tripathi
Bendaoud
Kupoluyi
Scaff
Bracken
Tummala
Zhu
Samson
Bracken
Bhatti
Jones
Olatunji
Sabaliauskaite
Lizut
Olatunji
Cham
Petcov
Tomy
Javaid
Mitra
Kimber
Pavlov
Baker
Barham
Birke
Burke
Crittenden
Davis
Holland
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Sex Score Qualification Status
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5Y,
5
4
4

3

Ya
Yo
4%
4%
4%
4%
3Y2

2Y

Suprema

Q

Suprema

Q
Q

Q
Q

Supremo (on tiebreak)

Q
Q

Supremo
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Suprema
Q
Q
Q

upremo (on tiebreak)
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U9 Boys

U9 Boys

U9 Boys

U9 Boys

U9 Boys

U9 Boys

U9 Boys

U9 Boys

U9 Boys

U9 Boys

U9 Boys

U9 Boys

U9 Boys

U9 Boys

U9 Boys

U10 Boys

U10 Boys

U10 Boys

U10 Boys

U10 Boys

U10 Boys

U10 Boys

U10 Boys

U10 Boys

U10 Boys

U10 Boys

U10 Boys

U10 Boys

U10 Boys

U10 Boys

U10 Boys

U10 Boys

U10 Boys

U10 Boys

U10 Boys

U10 Boys

U10 Boys

U10 Boys

U10 Boys

U10 Boys

U10 Boys

U10 Boys

U10 Boys

U1l & U12 Girls
Ull & U12 Girls
U1l & U12 Girls
Ull & U12 Girls
U1l & U12 Girls
Ull & U12 Girls
U1l & U12 Girls
Ull & U12 Girls
U1l & U12 Girls
U1l & U12 Girls
U1l & U12 Girls
U1l Boys

Ull Boys

U1l Boys

u9

u9

u9

u9

u9

u9

u9

u9

u9

u9

u9

u9

u9

u9

u9

ulo
ulo
ulo
ulo
ulo
ulo
ulo
ulo
ulo
ulo
ulo
ulo
ulo
ulo
ulo
ulo
ulo
ulo
ulo
ulo
ulo
ulo
ulo
ulo
ulo
ulo
ulo
ull
ul2
ull
ull
ull
ul2
ull
ul2
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull

Emir Jack
Arthur
Vinul
Szilard
Abinash
Aidan
Ryyan
Joseph
Yusuf
Maxwell
Noah
James
Hassan
Ayaan
Samuel
George
Rory
Jeet
Amaan
Raafey
Nick
Raees
Aden
Luke
Alex
Sahil
Daniel
Karan
Vernon
Samuel
Dev
Kiran
Thahsin
Rafi
Ismaeel
Nathan
Darren
Krish
Adhrit
Rayan
Oliver
Patrick
Ronnie
Abigail
Katie
Kiandra
Hannah
Emma
Isabella
Rita

Tia
Inaaya
Isshani
Laura Alexandra Mary
Conor
Jeff
James

Sheetl

Kenrick
Ridings
Kalubovila
Zsido
Ravithas
Garcia Ghuran
Akhtar

Aves
Choudhury
Digweed
Kingston
Cox

Majid
Hassan
Peacock
Clarkson
Lynn
Thakrar
Kassey
Khan
Wilmot-Smith
Bhatti
Bradman
Crittenden
Dai

Mehta

Peel

Somani

Yu

Money

Patel
Reynolds
Hussain
Kaye

Khalid
Freeman
Njawaya
Popat
Sridhar
Husnain
Norton-Kidd
Powell
Porter Bailey
Weersing
Ball

Au

Kassam

Fox

Marke
Saporenkova
Patel

Haque
Manjith Nair
Johnston
Ford

Tomy

Guite
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Q (hors concours)

Q

Supremo (on tiebreak)
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Q (hors concours)
Suprema

Q

Q

Suprema

Q (hors concours)
Supremo

Q



Ull Boys
U1l Boys
U1l Boys
U1l Boys
U1l Boys
U1l Boys
U1l Boys
U1l Boys
U1l Boys
U1l Boys
U1l Boys
U1l Boys
U1l Boys
U1l Boys
Ull Boys
U1l Boys
Ull Boys
U1l Boys
Ull Boys
U1l Boys
Ull Boys
U1l Boys
Ull Boys
U1l Boys
Ull Boys
U1l Boys
Ull Boys
U1l Boys
Ul12 Boys
U12 Boys
Ul2 Boys
U12 Boys
Ul12 Boys
U12 Boys
Ul12 Boys
U12 Boys
Ul12 Boys
U12 Boys
Ul2 Boys
Ul2 Boys
U12 Boys
Ul2 Boys
U13 Boys & Girls
U13 Boys & Girls
U13 Boys & Girls
U13 Boys & Girls
U13 Boys & Girls
U13 Boys & Girls
U13 Boys & Girls
U13 Boys & Girls
U13 Boys & Girls
U13 Boys & Girls
U13 Boys & Girls
U13 Boys & Girls
U13 Boys & Girls

U14 to U18 Boys & Girls
U14 to U18 Boys & Girls

ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ull
ul2
ulz2
ul2
ulz2
ul2
ulz2
ul2
ulz2
ul2
ulz2
ul2
ul2
ul2
ul2
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul3
ul?7
ul7

Robert
George
Stephen
William
Alex
Alexander
Naail
Stuart
Tom

Finn
Ekansh
Harry
Filip
Jonathan
Udai
Herbie
Johnathan
Jeyaan
Tahmid
Kishan
Hassan
Sean
Kumaresh
Ivor
Jonas
Nahum
Arran
Flynn
Daniel
Cameron
Patrick
Jason
Ibrahim
Tom
Dylan
Benjamin
Matthew
Daniel
Dineshkumar
Rory
Arun
Thomas
Connor
Daniel
Yashaswar
Rohan
Andreas
Vedaangh
Ibrahim
Shiram
Adam
Jamie
Kelsey
Jethro
William
Taran
Asha

Sheetl

Lynch
Newton
Goodlad
Butters
Butters
Leith
Lowndes
Martin
Newns
Portlock
Rajesh Jain
Ransley
Tolar
Akiboye
Shah
Willson
Ademefun
Aravinthan
Sikdar
Bhatia
Chaudhry
Eckford

Keitheesvararooban

Kennedy
Saunders
Theodore
Dhanda
Keohane
Thomas
Terry
Wilmot-Smith
Cai

Karim
O’Connell
Warren-Cafferty
Mealey
Chopping
Grainger
Raju Kalaiselvi
Hayes
Penhall
Taylor
Clarke
Goodlad
Kotakadi
Chopra
Petcov
Rungta
Awan
Mahesh
Jones
Butler
Sunderland
Ramos
Scott

Jina

Jina

Page 3

TEEETMEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREEE:

oy o oRoNoNoyoyoloNoNoNoNe)

Supremo (on tiebreak)
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Supremo

O 00

Suprema

Supremo
Suprema



U14 to U18 Boys & Girls
U14 to U18 Boys & Girls
U14 to U18 Boys & Girls
U14 to U18 Boys & Girls
U14 to U18 Boys & Girls
U14 to U18 Boys & Girls
U14 to U18 Boys & Girls
U14 to U18 Boys & Girls
U14 to U18 Boys & Girls
U14 to U18 Boys & Girls

uls
uls
ulé
uls
uls
uls
uls
uleé
ulé
uls

Callum
George
Gabriella
Sarah
Hilary
Daniel
Luke
Samuel
Aaron
Sean

Sheetl

Butters
Grainger
Holland
Weersing
Bexfield
Fox

Garner
Wilde
Sunderland
Cooney
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Q

Supremo (on tiebreak)
Suprema

Q (hors concours)
Suprema

Supremo
Supremo



